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We've declared a climate emergency and THE GLOBAL GOALS
we're on a race to achieve net zero by 2030!

2015

2016-17

2018-20

2019

2020

2021-22

2021

2022

2030

e Target for 48% reduction by 2050
e Renewable Generation Capacity : 100 kW

e Energy Efficiency improvement projects

e Smart Grid Project in partnership with

Murdoch University

Cumulative Renewable Generation
Capacity : 300 kW

Sustainable Development Goals (SDGs)
are embedded as part of Communities
outcome reporting

Cumulative Renewable Generation
Capacity : 450kW

SDGs are embedded as part of Corporate
Business Plan

Cumulative Renewable Generation
Capacity t o reach 700kW

City of Melville CLIMATE EMERGENCY
DECLARATION

City of Melville commits to race to zero
organisational emissions by 2030

Develop Climate Action Policy

Establish Community Climate Reference
Group

Develop Climate Action Plan

100% Net zero organisational emissions

2050 100% Net zero Melville regional emissions
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